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Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Washington, Inc. Sherlema Quick Lovannia Dofat-Avent 2027724300x003 lovannie.dofat-avent@catholiccharitiesdc.org www.catholiccharitiesdc.org
Challengers Independent Living, Inc. Sherlema Quick Walter Mcneil 4104963021 challengers1@msn.com www.challengers1.org
Hearts and Homes For Youth, Inc. Lisa Beeman Stephen Ligget-Creel 3015898444x309 sliggett-creel@heartsandhomes.org www.heartsandhomes.org
Jumoke, Inc. Sherlema Quick Zachary Dingle 4103669801 zdingle@jumoke.net www.jumoke.net
King Edwards' Inc. Sherlema Quick Delores Ford-edwards 4104641980x12 dfordedwards@kingedwardsinc.org www.kingedwardsinc.org
MENTOR Maryland, Inc. Lisa Beeman Colette Walker-Thomas 4104554601 Colette.walker@thementornetwork.com www.md-mentor.com
Mosaic Community Services, Inc. Sherlema Quick Wendi Martin 4104539553x1123 wendi.martin@mosaicinc.org www.mosaicinc.org
New Pathways, Inc. Sherlema Quick Mark Mittelman 4104642600 mmittelman@newpathways.org www.newpathways.org
Progressive Life Center, Inc. Sherlema Quick Peter Fitts 2028422016 pfitts@plcntu.org www.plcntu.org
The Martin Pollak Project, Inc. Sherlema Quick Richard Norman 4106852525x254 rnorman@mppi.org www.mppi.org
The National Center for Children and Families, Inc. Sherlema Quick Julie Oldham 3012309120 joldham@nccf-cares.org www.nccf-cares.org
Transition Living Services, Inc. Sherlema Quick Katy Gerhard 3012707274 gerhard.katy@gmail.com www.transitionlivingservices.com
Umbrella Therapeutic Services, Inc. Sherlema Quick Sheryl Neverson 2023493636 snicholsumbrella@yahoo.com
Wellington Incorporated Sherlema Quick Sonja Wellborne 3014590726 sonjawk2003@hotmail.com www.kindnesshouse.org
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